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W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

BRINDLE COPPER HARVEST

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 6.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104122 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104126 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104124 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104687 : Protective Cover	 € 220

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 63.5	 D · 62.5	 H · 85.5	 SH · 44	 AH · 65

GRADE B 
€ 1,570

GRADE C
€ 1,640

GRADE D
€ 1,740

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker back panel.
5 reclining back positions.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 23.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101522 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
101526 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
101524 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104720 : Protective Cover	 € 340

L O U N G E R

W · 88	 L · 205	 H · 97		  SH · 38

GRADE B 
€ 4,080

GRADE C
€ 4,150

GRADE D
€ 4,280

Natural finish teak frame. Woven all-weather wicker seat panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104158 : Natural Teak / Brindle Wicker
104162 : Natural Teak / Copper Wicker
104160 : Natural Teak / Harvest Wicker
104693 : Protective Cover	 € 180

O T T O M A N

W · 67.5	 D · 57	 H · 39.5

GRADE B 
€ 1,400

GRADE C
€ 1,450

GRADE D
€ 1,550

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK
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LIMA

The essence of natural and tactile materials are brought together into one, defined element in the new 
Lima modular seating collection by Henrik Pedersen. With practicality always in mind, the flexibility 
of modular elements ensures configuration of your hideaway however you like. Sociable seating set, 

more intimate chaise-longue or sofa - with Lima the only limitation is your imagination.



LIMA

1 2 9



Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 27kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104793 : Right Low Back Corner / End Unit
104827 : Protective Cover 	 € 470
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	 € 230

R I G H T  L O W  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 83	 D · 83	 H · 86		  SH · 38

L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Headrest cushion available as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBERS
100276 : Left High Back Corner / End Unit
104722 : Protective Cover 	 € 540
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	 € 230
	

L E F T  H I G H  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 88	 D · 88	 H · 108		  SH · 38

1 3 0

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 25kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Headrest cushion available as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBERS
100282 : High Back Centre Unit
104721 : Protective Cover 	 € 430
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	 € 230

H I G H  B A C K  C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 81	 D · 88	 H · 108		  SH · 38

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 27kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104791 : Left Low Back Corner / End Unit
104827 : Protective Cover 	 € 470
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	 € 230

L E F T  L O W  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 83	 D · 83	 H · 86		  SH · 38

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 20kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
104795 : Low Back Centre Unit
104826 : Protective Cover 	 € 380
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	 € 230

L O W  B A C K  C E N T R E  U N I T

W · 81	 D · 83	 H · 86		  SH · 38

GRADE B
€ 4,470

GRADE C
€ 4,860

GRADE D
€ 5,250

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Headrest cushion available as optional accessory.

ITEM NUMBERS
103617 : Right High Back Corner / End Unit
104722 : Protective Cover 	 € 540
105078 : High / Low Protective Cover Adaptor Kit	 € 230

R I G H T  H I G H  B A C K  C O R N E R  /  E N D  U N I T

W · 88	 D · 88	 H · 108		  SH · 38

GRADE B
€ 4,470

GRADE C
€ 4,860

GRADE D
€ 5,250

GRADE B
€ 3,910

GRADE C
€ 4,130

GRADE D
€ 4,340

GRADE B
€ 4,110

GRADE C
€ 4,500

GRADE D
€ 4,890

GRADE B
€ 4,110

GRADE C
€ 4,500

GRADE D
€ 4,890

GRADE B
€ 3,550

GRADE C
€ 3,770

GRADE D
€ 3,980

T O P  V I E W

LEFT
UNIT

RIGHT
UNIT

T O P  V I E W

LEFT
UNIT

RIGHT
UNIT

Headrest cushion with natural finish teak pole & leather straps.
Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Suitable for use on Lima High Back seating units only.
Weight : 1.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Available in all Lima fabrics.
See pages 134 - 135 for details.

ITEM NUMBER
104829 : Lima Headrest Cushion

H E A D R E S T  C U S H I O N

W · 70	 D · 13	 H · 23

GRADE B
€ 380

GRADE C
€ 490

GRADE D
€ 520



L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 3 1

Natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
100286 : Ottoman
104723 : Protective Cover 	 € 190

O T T O M A N

W · 81	 D · 81	 H · 38

GRADE B
€ 2,330

GRADE C
€ 2,450

GRADE D
€ 2,570

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker panel.
Optional, Grey colour, tempered glass table top.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
107804 : Coffee Table	 € 2,940
108337 : Glass Table Top	 € 410
104951 : Protective Cover 	 € 180

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 81	 L · 81	 H · 31

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

TA B L E  T O P

GREY
GLASS

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
5 reclining back positions.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 235.5g · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109064 : Lounger
108524 : Protective Cover 	 € 410

L O U N G E R

W · 80	 L · 200	 H · 86		  SH · 35

GRADE B
€ 4,620

GRADE C
€ 5,140

GRADE D
€ 5,420



L I M A
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 3 2

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker lower shelf panel.
Weight : 40kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105666 : Serving Table	 € 4,640
105978 : Protective Cover 	 € 500

S E R V I N G  TA B L E

W · 65	 L · 165	 H · 93.5

Natural finish teak base frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker 
sides. Meteor colour inner liner. Gas strut assisted, natural finish slatted 
teak lid. Removable sling base shelf. Natural colour leather pull handle.
Weight : 78kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1
Internal dimensions : W · 153 / D · 53 / H · 70
Volume : 0.568 m3 / 568 litres

ITEM NUMBERS
105668 : Storage Chest	 € 8,580
105978 : Protective Cover 	 € 500

S T O R A G E  C H E S T

W · 165	 D · 65	 H · 93.5

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
With parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 20kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108468 : 87cm Square Dining Table	 € 3,170
108521 : Protective Cover 	 € 220

8 7 c m  S Q U A R E  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 87	 L · 87	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 6.
Weight : 39kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108469 : 179cm Dining Table	 € 5,300
108522 : Protective Cover 	 € 340

1 7 9 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 100	 L · 179	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame with slatted table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 50kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108470 : 244cm Dining Table	 € 6,520
108523 : Protective Cover 	 € 460

2 4 4 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 100	 L · 244	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 4.
Weight : 28kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110263 : 87cm Square Dining Table / Emperor Top	 € 3,155
110261 : 87cm Square Dining Table / Nero Top	 € 3,155
108521 : Protective Cover 	 € 220

8 7 c m  S Q U A R E  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 87	 L · 87	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 6.
Weight : 61kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110266 : 179cm Dining Table / Emperor Top	 € 5,415
110264 : 179cm Dining Table / Nero Top	 € 5,415
108522 : Protective Cover 	 € 340

1 7 9 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 100	 L · 179	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 76.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110269 : 244cm Dining Table / Emperor Top	 € 6,675
110267 : 244cm Dining Table / Nero Top	 € 6,675
108523 : Protective Cover 	 € 460

2 4 4 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  C E R A M I C

W · 100	 L · 244	 H · 74.5



L I M A
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 3 3

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 6kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 2

ITEM NUMBERS
108033 : Dining Chair with Arms	 € 1,290
108518 : Protective Cover 	 € 220
108497 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	 € 260
108497 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	 € 310
108497 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 330

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 59	 D · 60	 H · 80		  SH · 45� AH · 66

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 2

ITEM NUMBERS
108032 : Dining Chair	 € 990
108517 : Protective Cover 	 € 200
108498 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	 € 230
108498 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	 € 280
108498 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 300

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

D I N I N G  C H A I R

W · 53	 D · 59	 H · 80			   SH · 48

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108233 : 159cm Dining Bench	 € 1,820
108519 : Protective Cover 	 € 270
108499 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	 € 590
108499 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	 € 720
108499 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 750

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

1 5 9 c m  D I N I N G  B E N C H

W · 159	 D · 48	 H · 44

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 20.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108035 : 224cm Dining Bench	 € 2,570
108520 : Protective Cover 	 € 310
108500 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	 € 790
108500 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	 € 970
108500 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 1,030

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

2 2 4 c m  D I N I N G  B E N C H

W · 224	 D · 48	 H · 44

Natural finish teak frame. Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110163 : Bar Chair	 € 1,100
110231 : Protective Cover 	 € 335
110200 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade B Fabrics)	 € 215
110200 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) *	 € 245
110200 : Seat Pad Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 260

* Excluding UKFR fabrics

B A R  C H A I R

W · 54	 D · 55	 H · 102			   SH · 75

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

NERO
CERAMIC

EMPEROR
CERAMIC



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE
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0083
GRADE C
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W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
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CASTILLO
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CASTILLO
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GRADE B

0203
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1 3 4

L I M A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
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WAVE
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DOT
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DOT
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DOT
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WAVE
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WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
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TUCK
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TUCK
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TUCK
SABLE
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DENIM

TUCK
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GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S
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GRADE C
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L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
3x Lima High Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Headrest Cushion
2x Lima Ottoman
1x Lima Coffee Table
1x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 331	 D · 250

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
1x Lima High Back Centre Unit
1x Lima Right High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima Headrest Cushion

2x Lima Low Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Ottoman
2x Lima Coffee Table
2x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 650	 D · 230

1 3 6



L I M A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima Low Back Centre Unit
1x Lima Right High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima High Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Ottoman
2x Lima Coffee Table
2x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top
3x Lima Headrest Cushion

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 419	 D · 331

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Lima Low Back Centre Unit
2x Lima Ottoman
1x Lima Right High Back Corner / End Unit
1x Lima High Back Centre Unit
1x Lima Left High Back Corner / End Unit
2x Lima Coffee Table
2x Optional Coffee Table Glass Top
2x Lima Headrest Cushion

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 412	 D · 257

1 3 7



MAYA

Maya takes classic modular furniture concepts and refines them to reflect the sophistication of the new 
Gloster design philosophy. The ultra-slender powder coated aluminium frame profile connects to cast 

aluminium legs with arm and back cushions upholstered in Sunbrella outdoor fabrics.



MAYA

1 3 9



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 0

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 25.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105251 : Corner Unit 86 x 86 
105010 : Protective Cover	 € 270

C O R N E R  U N I T  8 6  x  8 6

W · 86	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 20kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105245 : Centre Unit 75 x 86
105007 : Protective Cover	 € 230

C E N T R E  U N I T  7 5  x  8 6

W · 75	 D · 86	 H · 73		  SH · 43

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 14kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105239 : Ottoman 75 x 75
105004 : Protective Cover	 € 180

O T T O M A N  7 5  x  7 5

W · 75	 D · 75	 H · 43

GRADE B
€ 3,550

GRADE C
€ 4,070

GRADE D
€ 4,320

GRADE B
€ 2,830

GRADE C
€ 3,160

GRADE D
€ 3,370

GRADE B
€ 2,110

GRADE C
€ 2,250

GRADE D
€ 2,430

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

N O T E S

Due to Maya units being made from several, individually priced
components, it is possible that the (rounded) unit sales price may vary 
from that listed in the price list by +/- €1 on final invoices.



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 1

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105253 : Left Right End Unit 111 x 86
105011 : Protective Cover (Left End Unit)	 € 300
105012 : Protective Cover (Right End Unit)	 € 300

NOTE : Right End Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  R I G H T  E N D  U N I T  1 1 1  x  8 6

W · 111	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105247 : Center Unit 100 x 86
105008 : Protective Cover	 € 260

C E N T R E  U N I T  1 0 0  x  8 6

W · 100	 D · 86	 H · 73		  SH · 43

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105241 : Ottoman 100 x 75
105005 : Protective Cover	 € 200

O T T O M A N  1 0 0  x  7 5

W · 100	 D · 75	 H · 43

GRADE B
€ 4,030

GRADE C
€ 4,670

GRADE D
€ 5,030

GRADE B
€ 3,310

GRADE C
€ 3,760

GRADE D
€ 4,020

GRADE B
€ 2,470

GRADE C
€ 2,700

GRADE D
€ 2,900

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

N O T E S

Due to Maya units being made from several, individually priced
components, it is possible that the (rounded) unit sales price may vary 
from that listed in the price list by +/- €1 on final invoices.



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 2

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 40kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105255 : Left Right End Unit 161 x 86
105013 : Protective Cover (Left End Unit)	 € 370
105014 : Protective Cover (Right End Unit)	 € 370

NOTE : Right End Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  R I G H T  E N D  U N I T  1 6 1  x  8 6

W · 161	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 34.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105249 : Centre Unit 150 x 86
105009 : Protective Cover	 € 300

C E N T R E  U N I T  1 5 0  x  8 6

W · 150	 D · 86	 H · 73		  SH · 43

GRADE B
€ 4,620

GRADE C
€ 5,120

GRADE D
€ 5,370

GRADE B
€ 5,340

GRADE C
€ 6,030

GRADE D
€ 6,340

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 23kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105243 : Ottoman 150 x 75
105006 : Protective Cover	 € 250

O T T O M A N  1 5 0  x  7 5

W · 150	 D · 75	 H · 43

GRADE B
€ 3,180

GRADE C
€ 3,300

GRADE D
€ 3,420

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak slatted table top.
Weight : 8kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103791 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 1,170
104941 : Protective Cover	 € 190

C O F F E E  TA B L E  7 5  x  5 0  T E A K

W · 75	 D · 50	 H · 28

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak slatted table top.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103795 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 1,380
104942 : Protective Cover	 € 220

C O F F E E  TA B L E  7 5  x  7 5  T E A K

W · 75	 D · 75	 H · 28

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish teak slatted table top.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
103799 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 1,610
104943 : Protective Cover	 € 240

C O F F E E  TA B L E  7 5  x  1 0 0  T E A K

W · 100	 D · 75	 H · 28

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

N O T E S

Due to Maya units being made from several, individually priced
components, it is possible that the (rounded) unit sales price may vary 
from that listed in the price list by +/- €1 on final invoices.



Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 31kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105259 : Lounge Chair 97 x 86
105017 : Protective Cover	 € 270

L O U N G E  C H A I R  9 7  x  8 6

W · 97	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105263 : Sofa 172 x 86
105018 : Protective Cover	 € 370

S O FA  1 7 2  x  8 6

W · 172	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

GRADE B
€ 4,270

GRADE C
€ 4,980

GRADE D
€ 5,260

GRADE B
€ 6,060

GRADE C
€ 6,940

GRADE D
€ 7,320

M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 4 3

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

N O T E S

Due to Maya units being made from several, individually priced
components, it is possible that the (rounded) unit sales price may vary 
from that listed in the price list by +/- €1 on final invoices.

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Upholstered outdoor fabric seat, back & arm cushions included.
Weight : 35.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105257 : Left Right Chaise Unit 161 x 86 
105015 : Protective Cover (Left Chaise Unit)	 € 350
105016 : Protective Cover (Right Chaise Unit)	 € 350

NOTE : Right Chaise Unit is shown in product image above.

L E F T  R I G H T  C H A I S E  U N I T  1 6 1  x  8 6

W · 161	 D · 86	 H · 73	 SH · 43� AH · 73

GRADE B
€ 4,740

GRADE C
€ 5,270

GRADE D
€ 5,490

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Maya fabrics.
See pages 144 - 145 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
103613 : Maya Small Scatter Cushion

S M A L L  S C AT T E R  C U S H I O N

W · 70	 H · 34	 D · 11

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all Maya fabrics.
See pages 144 - 145 for details.

ITEM NUMBERS
103605 : Maya Regular Scatter Cushion

R E G U L A R  S C AT T E R  C U S H I O N

W · 70	 H · 59	 D · 9

GRADE B
€ 260

GRADE C
€ 290

GRADE D
€ 350

GRADE B
€ 230

GRADE C
€ 260

GRADE D
€ 290

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.
Available in all fabrics, except Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite, 
Sailing Seagul, UKFR fabrics.

ITEM NUMBER
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Scatter Cushion

80cm x 65cm RELAXED SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 80	 H · 65	 D · 10

GRADE B 
€ 270

GRADE C 
€ 290

GRADE D 
€ 320



1 4 4

M A Y A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

SAILING
SEAGULL

CAMERON
GRANITE

CAMERON
ANTHRACITE

0090
GRADE B

0050
GRADE B

0001
GRADE B



1 4 5

M A Y A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

SAILING
SEAGULL

0113
GRADE C

CAMERON
GRANITE

0112
GRADE C

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Maya Left End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 75 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Right End Unit 161 x 86

2x Maya Lounge Chair 97 x 86
2x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 445	 D · 397

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Maya Right End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Corner Unit 86 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 75 x 75
1x Maya Left End Unit 111 x 86 

1x Maya Left End Unit 111 x 86
1x Maya Right End Unit 111 x 86 
2x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 472	 D · 422

1 4 6



M A Y A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Maya Right Chaise Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top
1x Maya Ottoman 75 x 75
1x Maya Left Chaise Unit 161 x 86

1x Maya Left Chaise Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 75 x 75
1x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top
1x Maya Right Chaise Unit 161 x 86

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 322	 D · 420

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Maya Sofa 172 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 150 x 75

1x Maya Right End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Ottoman 100 x 75 
1x Maya Left End Unit 161 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 150 x 86
1x Maya Centre Unit 100 x 86 
3x Maya Coffee Table 75 x 75 - Teak Top

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 422	 D · 510

1 4 7



MISTRAL

1 4 8



MISTRAL

Curl up in a soft landscape of upholstery and cushions partitioned and protected by impeccably 
handcrafted wraparound screens. With a perfect balance of subtle and sophisticated details, the 
Mistral seating collection is designed to complement rather than control the surrounding aesthetic.



M I S T R A L
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 5 0

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 31kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109974 : High Back Lounge Chair	
105971 : Protective Cover 	 € 360

H I G H  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 98	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 59kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109977 : High Back Sofa	
105974 : Protective Cover 	 € 530

H I G H  B A C K  S O FA

W · 208	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R W I C K E R  C O L O U R

KOALA

GRADE B
€ 9,110

GRADE C
€ 9,720

GRADE D
€ 10,270

GRADE B
€ 5,380

GRADE C
€ 5,760

GRADE D
€ 6,080

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish, slatted teak table top.
Weight : 12kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105609 : Coffee Table	 € 1,640
105977 : Protective Cover 	 € 220

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 60.5	 L · 120	 H · 33

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 22kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
105901 : Ottoman	
105976 : Protective Cover 	 € 230

O T T O M A N

W · 90	 D · 90	 H · 44

GRADE B
€ 3,040

GRADE C
€ 3,270

GRADE D
€ 3,450

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 29kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109360 : Low Back Lounge Chair
109735 : Protective Cover 	 € 350

L O W  B A C K  L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 98	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 55kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109363 : Low Back Sofa
109734 : Protective Cover 	 € 480

L O W  B A C K  S O FA

W · 208	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

GRADE B
€ 8,670

GRADE C
€ 9,280

GRADE D
€ 9,830

GRADE B
€ 5,140

GRADE C
€ 5,520

GRADE D
€ 5,840



M I S T R A L
L O U N G E

M I S T R A L
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 5 1

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109975 : High Back Left Chaise	
105972 : Protective Cover 	 € 530

H I G H  B A C K  L E F T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109976 : High Back Right Chaise	
105973 : Protective Cover 	 € 530

H I G H  B A C K  R I G H T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 102		  SH · 44

H I G H  B A C K  D AY B E D

W · 204	 D · 98	 H · 102		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 49.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109978 : High Back Daybed	
105975 : Protective Cover 	 € 530

GRADE B
€ 7,240

GRADE C
€ 7,740

GRADE D
€ 8,190

GRADE B
€ 7,500

GRADE C
€ 8,000

GRADE D
€ 8,450

GRADE B
€ 7,240

GRADE C
€ 7,740

GRADE D
€ 8,190

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109361 : Low Back Left Chaise
109737 : Protective Cover 	 € 480

L O W  B A C K  L E F T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 46kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109362 : Low Back Right Chaise
109738 : Protective Cover 	 € 480

L O W  B A C K  R I G H T  C H A I S E

W · 204	 D · 94	 H · 80		  SH · 44

L O W  B A C K  D AY B E D

W · 204	 D · 98	 H · 80		  SH · 44

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium & natural finish teak frame.
Koala colour, woven all-weather wicker back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 47kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109364 : Low Back Daybed
109736 : Protective Cover 	 € 490

GRADE B
€ 7,260

GRADE C
€ 7,760

GRADE D
€ 8,210

GRADE B
€ 7,020

GRADE C
€ 7,520

GRADE D
€ 7,970

GRADE B
€ 7,020

GRADE C
€ 7,520

GRADE D
€ 7,970

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R W I C K E R  C O L O U R

KOALA



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 5 2

M I S T R A L
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S
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M I S T R A L
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K





N A V I G A T O R
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  G LY N  P E T E R  M A C H I N  ·  U K

1 5 5

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion. Folds flat.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110226 : Folding Chair with Arms	 € 1,870
110228 : Protective Cover	 € 250
110294 : Storage / Carry Bag	 € 225

F O L D I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 55	 D · 49	 H · 86		  SH · 50� AH · 64

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame. Wheat colour, all 
weather wicker foot rest.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion. Folds flat.
Weight : 7.25kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110227 : Folding Chair	 € 1,620
110229 : Protective Cover	 € 235
110294 : Storage / Carry Bag	 € 225

F O L D I N G  C H A I R

W · 53	 D · 52	 H · 82			   SH · 47�

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame & table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 4. Folds flat.
Weight : 33.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110172 : 100cm Square Folding Dining Table	 € 3,190
110230 : Protective Cover	 € 390
110295 : Set of 2 Storage Bags (Frame + Top)	 € 715

1 0 0 c m  S Q U A R E  F O L D I N G  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 75

F R A M E  M AT E R I A L S

WHEAT
WICKER

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

STAINLESS
STEEL

C U S H I O N  FA B R I C S

HERITAGE
SABLE

HERITAGE
ASHE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND





R A I L
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  G L O S T E R  ·  I N D O N E S I A

1 5 7

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 105kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111206 : Grigio Ceramic Top	 € 5,970
111085 : Verona Ceramic Top	 € 5,970
111347 : Protective Cover 	 € 715

2 4 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 99	 L · 240	 H · 74.5

Natural finish teak frame. One piece ceramic table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 10.
Weight : 126.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111233 : Grigio Ceramic Top	 € 7,000
111094 : Verona Ceramic Top	 € 7,000
111348 : Protective Cover 	 € 885

2 9 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 99	 L · 290	 H · 74.5

F R A M E

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

C E R A M I C  TA B L E  T O P S

GRIGIO VERONA





D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 5 9

T M

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 50mm thick raw teak 
table top. Natural or buffed teak finish. Sap wood or contour cut edge 
profile. Without parasol hole. Protective cover included. Seats 10.
Weight : 109kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101742 : Buffed Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	 € 13,600
101743 : Buffed Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	 € 13,600
101750 : Natural Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	 € 13,600
101751 : Natural Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	 € 13,600

NOTES
Width of tables can vary from 94cm - 104cm. Tables with sap wood 
edge profile should only be used indoors or in a well protected area. 
A selection of RAW Dining Tables that are available from stock can be 
viewed and reserved for purchase on our website page below...
www.gloster.com/en/reservations

2 8 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 94 - 104	      L · 280	     H · 74

Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium frame. 50mm thick raw teak 
table top. Natural or buffed teak finish. Sap wood or contour cut edge 
profile. Without parasol hole. Protective cover included. Seats 12.
Weight : 136.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101744 : Buffed Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	 € 18,290
101745 : Buffed Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	 € 18,290
101752 : Natural Teak Finish / Contour Cut Edge	 € 18,290
101753 : Natural Teak Finish / Sap Wood Edge	 € 18,290

NOTES
Width of tables can vary from 94cm - 104cm. Tables with sap wood 
edge profile should only be used indoors or in a well protected area. 
A selection of RAW Dining Tables that are available from stock can be 
viewed and reserved for purchase on our website page below...
www.gloster.com/en/reservations

3 5 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E

W · 94 - 104	      L · 350	     H · 74

SAP WOOD
EDGE

E D G E  P R O F I L E S

CONTOUR
CUT EDGE

F R A M E  C O L O U R

METEOR

T E A K  F I N I S H E S

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

BUFFED
FINISH TEAK

N O T E S

RAW Sapwood Edge tables retain the natural edge of the board. 
During the life cycle of the tree, the sapwood will often be attacked 
by wood boring insects. The kiln drying process rids the timber of any 
insects. The small holes in the face of the sap, and burrows on the 
surface of the sap are all part of the natural character of the timber.

From time to time, the checks and splits that are a natural feature of the 
RAW planks are required to be re-enforced to prevent them extending 
too far into the wood. For this purpose, we have designed a brass, X 
shape, butterfly insert that stabilises the split in a fashion befitting of the 
teak raw material to which it is combined. As a result, RAW tables may 
or may not have these X shape, brass butterflies inserted.





O U T D O O R  R U G S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 6 1

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 16kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101262 : 2m x 3m Rectangular Rug / Graphite Ombre	 € 3,110
101261 : 2m x 3m Rectangular Rug / Pewter Ombre	 € 3,110
108571 : 2m x 3m Rectangular Rug / Wren Ombre	 € 3,110

2 m  x  3 m  R E C TA N G U L A R  R U G

W · 300	 D · 200

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 5.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101236 : 140cm Round Rug / Graphite Ombre	 € 950
101238 : 140cm Round Rug / Hazel Ombre	 € 950
101235 : 140cm Round Rug / Pewter Ombre	 € 950
108569 : 140cm Round Rug / Wren Ombre	 € 950

1 4 0 c m  R O U N D  R U G

D · 140

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 13kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101243 : 220cm Round Rug / Graphite Ombre	 € 2,140
101245 : 220cm Round Rug / Hazel Ombre	 € 2,140
101241 : 220cm Round Rug / Pewter Ombre	 € 2,140
108570 : 220cm Round Rug / Wren Ombre	 € 2,140

2 2 0 c m  R O U N D  R U G

D · 220

Braided Sunbrella acrylic / polypropylene outdoor rope.
Weight : 30kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101268 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Graphite Ombre	 € 5,180
101271 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Hazel Ombre	 € 5,180
101267 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Pewter Ombre	 € 5,180
108572 : 3m x 4m Rectangular Rug / Wren Ombre	 € 5,180

3 m  x  4 m  R E C TA N G U L A R  R U G

W · 400	 D · 300

B R A I D  C O L O U R S

GRAPHITE WRENHAZEL PEWTER



SALINA

Proudly, artfully echoing its island namesake. Salina’s rustic and rugged materials are hewn, reduced 
and fused, refined to a point where simplicity of form infers reassuringly classic style. Then an integrated 

comfort delivers a contrasting opulence and promise of something truly, excitingly unique.

1 5 0



SALINA

1 6 3



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

1 6 4

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 35kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110733 : Square Corner Unit	
110804 : Protective Cover 	 € 435

S Q U A R E  C O R N E R  U N I T

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 39kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110613 : Lounge Chair	
110800 : Protective Cover 	 € 365

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

GRADE B
€ 5,620

GRADE C
€ 6,065

GRADE D
€ 6,430

GRADE B
€ 5,545

GRADE C
€ 5,990

GRADE D
€ 6,360

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 26.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110619 : Small Ottoman	
110807 : Protective Cover  	 € 310

S M A L L  O T T O M A N

W · 100	 D · 100	 H · 38

GRADE B
€ 3,450

GRADE C
€ 3,695

GRADE D
€ 3,960

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 67kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110614 : 2-Seater Sofa	
110801 : Protective Cover 	 € 525

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 200	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

GRADE B
€ 9,755

GRADE C
€ 10,560

GRADE D
€ 11,250

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 62.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110615 : Right End Unit	
110802 : Protective Cover 	 € 555

R I G H T  E N D  U N I T

W · 200	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 62.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110616 : Left End Unit	
110803 : Protective Cover 	 € 555

L E F T  E N D  U N I T

W · 200	 D · 100	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

GRADE B
€ 9,370

GRADE C
€ 10,110

GRADE D
€ 10,780

GRADE B
€ 9,370

GRADE C
€ 10,110

GRADE D
€ 10,780

F R A M E  M AT E R I A L S

WHEAT
WICKER

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

STAINLESS
STEEL



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

1 6 5

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 37.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110620 : Large Ottoman	
110808 : Protective Cover 	 € 400

L A R G E  O T T O M A N

W · 160	 D · 100	 H · 38

GRADE B
€ 4,540

GRADE C
€ 4,860

GRADE D
€ 5,200

F R A M E  M AT E R I A L S

WHEAT
WICKER

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

STAINLESS
STEEL

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 51.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110617 : Right Chaise Unit	
110805 : Protective Cover  	 € 495

R I G H T  C H A I S E  U N I T

W · 100	 L · 180	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker back & arm panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 51.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110618 : Left Chaise Unit	
110806 : Protective Cover 	 € 495

L E F T  C H A I S E  U N I T

W · 100	 L · 180	 H · 75		  SH · 38� AH · 60

GRADE B
€ 7,705

GRADE C
€ 8,265

GRADE D
€ 8,745

GRADE B
€ 7,705

GRADE C
€ 8,265

GRADE D
€ 8,745

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 23kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110402 : Square Coffee Table	 € 2,210
110809 : Protective Cover 	 € 330

S Q U A R E  C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 100.5	 L · 100.5	 H · 35

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 13.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110403 : Round Coffee Table	 € 1,530
110810 : Protective Cover 	 € 245

R O U N D  C O F F E E  TA B L E

D · 83.5	 H · 35

Natural finish teak & brushed stainless steel frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Weight : 5.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
110404 : Round Side Table	 € 1,000
110811 : Protective Cover 	 € 175

R O U N D  S I D E  TA B L E

D · 41	 H · 45



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
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FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 6 6

S A L I N A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y
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S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S
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U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S
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1 6 7

S A L I N A
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

SETTING 1 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Salina Left Chaise Unit
1x Salina Square Coffee Table
1x Salina Right End Unit

1x Salina Lounge Chair
1x Salina Round Coffee Table
1x Salina Round Side Table

S E T T I N G  1

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 400.5	 D · 335

SETTING 2 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Salina Right End Unit 
1x Salina Square Coffee Table
1x Salina Square Corner Unit
1x Salina Left End Unit

2x Salina Square Coffee Table

S E T T I N G  2

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 400	 D · 400.5

1 6 8



S A L I N A
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R S  ·  M A T T E O  T H U N  &  B E N E D E T T O  F A S C I A N A  ·  I T A L Y

SETTING 3 IS COMPRISED OF...
2x Salina Right End Unit 
1x Salina Ottoman
1x Salina Round Coffee Table
1x Salina Round Side Table

2x Salina Lounge Chair

S E T T I N G  3

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 400	 D · 353

SETTING 4 IS COMPRISED OF...
1x Salina Right End Unit 
1x Salina Square Coffee Table

1x Salina Ottoman
2x Salina Left End Unit
1x Salina Square Coffee Table

S E T T I N G  4

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		  W · 503	 D · 300.5

1 6 9



SARANAC

When designing Saranac, Mark Gabbertas imagined a design that combined exceptional comfort with 
an enduring aesthetic. A design approach which seduced rather than shouted, that one would feel at 

ease with immediately, and which could continue to charm for years.



SARANAC

1 7 1



S A R A N A C
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 7 2

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 16kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108907 : Lounge Chair
108526 : Protective Cover 	 € 320

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 74	 D · 80	 H · 69	 SH · 46� AH · 59

Natural finish teak frame. 
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 9kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108910 : Ottoman
108529 : Protective Cover 	 € 220

O T T O M A N

W · 74	 D · 59	 H · 49.5

GRADE B 
€ 1,450

GRADE C
€ 1,820

GRADE D
€ 2,040

GRADE B 
€ 2,880

GRADE C
€ 3,260

GRADE D
€ 3,670

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK RAVEN

R O P E  C O L O U R

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 31kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108908 : 2-Seater Sofa
108527 : Protective Cover 	 € 410

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 160	 D · 81	 H · 69	 SH · 46� AH · 59

GRADE B 
€ 5,060

GRADE C
€ 6,060

GRADE D
€ 6,820

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 41.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108909 : 3-Seater Sofa
108528 : Protective Cover 	 € 510

3 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 234	 D · 81	 H · 69	 SH · 46� AH · 59

GRADE B 
€ 6,730

GRADE C
€ 8,160

GRADE D
€ 9,180



S A R A N A C
L O U N G E

S A R A N A C
L O U N G E  /  D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 7 3

Natural finish teak frame.
Gas strut reclining mechanism.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 32kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109311 : Lounger
109718 : Protective Cover 	 € 470

L O U N G E R

W · 79	 L · 202	 H · 95		  SH · 42.5

Natural finish teak frame. 
Raven colour, woven outdoor rope back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 11kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109305 : Dining Chair with Arms
109717 : Protective Cover 	 € 250

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 59	 D · 62	 H · 81	 SH · 44� AH · 65

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK RAVEN

R O P E  C O L O U R

GRADE B 
€ 5,750

GRADE C
€ 6,790

GRADE D
€ 7,600

GRADE B 
€ 1,980

GRADE C
€ 2,210

GRADE D
€ 2,400



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 7 4

S A R A N A C
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 7 5

S A R A N A C
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K





S E P A L
C O F F E E  &  S I D E  T A B L E S

D E S I G N E R  ·  M A R K  G A B B E R T A S  ·  U K

1 7 7

Natural finish teak frame. Nero colour, ceramic table top with
Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108691 : Coffee Table - Nero	 € 2,030
108531 : Protective Cover	 € 230

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 87	 D · 83	 H · 31

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame. Bianco colour, ceramic table top with
White colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108692 : Coffee Table - Bianco	 € 2,030
108531 : Protective Cover	 € 230

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 87	 D · 83	 H · 31

Natural finish teak frame. Emperor colour, ceramic table top 
with Java colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 11.5kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108693 : Coffee Table - Emperor	 € 2,030
108531 : Protective Cover	 € 230

C O F F E E  TA B L E

W · 87	 D · 83	 H · 31

Natural finish teak frame. Nero colour, ceramic table top with
Meteor colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108473 : Side Table - Nero	 € 1,500
108530 : Protective Cover	 € 200

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 64	 D · 60	 H · 41

Natural finish teak frame. Bianco colour, ceramic table top with
White colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108474 : Side Table - Bianco	 € 1,500
108530 : Protective Cover	 € 200

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 64	 D · 60	 H · 41

Natural finish teak frame. Emperor colour, ceramic table top 
with Java colour, powder coated aluminium rim.
Weight : 7kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108475 : Side Table - Emperor	 € 1,500
108530 : Protective Cover	 € 200

S I D E  TA B L E

W · 64	 D · 60	 H · 41

TA B L E  T O P  /  R I M  C O L O U R S

NERO
CERAMIC

METEOR
POWDER COAT

JAVA
POWDER COAT

EMPEROR
CERAMIC

WHITE
POWDER COAT

BIANCO
CERAMIC





S C A T T E R  C U S H I O N S

1 7 9

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101854 : 50cm x 50cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *	 € 200
101854 : 50cm x 50cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	 € 220
101854 : 50cm x 50cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 260

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

50cm SQUARE SCATTER CUSHION

W · 50	 H · 50	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101882 : 58cm x 58cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) * € 240
101882 : 58cm x 58cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	 € 260
101882 : 58cm x 58cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 280

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

58cm SQUARE SCATTER CUSHION

W · 58	 H · 58	 D · 12

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101910 : 45cm x 37cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *	 € 200
101910 : 45cm x 37cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	 € 230
101910 : 45cm x 37cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 260

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

45cm x 37cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 45	 H · 37	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101938 : 55cm x 32cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) * € 200
101938 : 55cm x 32cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	 € 240
101938 : 55cm x 32cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 280

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

55cm x 32cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 55	 H · 32	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) * € 270
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) **	 € 290
101966 : 80cm x 65cm Relaxed Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 320

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

80cm x 65cm RELAXED SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 80	 H · 65	 D · 10

Removable outdoor fabric cover with zipper. 
Polypropylene fabric interliner with polyester fibre fill.

ITEM NUMBERS
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Cushion (Grade B Fabrics) *	 € 260
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Cushion (Grade C Fabrics) ** € 300
109638 : 68cm x 42cm Cushion (Grade D Fabrics)	 € 370

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

68cm x 42cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 68	 H · 42	 D · 18

NOTES

UKFR fabrics are not specified for scatter cushions, as these types of 
cushions are not subject to the same fire regulations as integral seat 
and back cushions.

€ 205
€ 250

	





 € 280

* Excluding Cameron Anthracite, Cameron Granite & Sailing Seagull

* Excluding Pinstripe & Poolside Stripe fabrics

**	Excluding UKFR fabrics

60cm x 40cm RECTANGULAR SCATTER CUSHION 

W · 60	 H · 40	 D · 15





S P L I T
D I N I N G

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 1

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

METEOR WHITE

T E A K  TA B L E  T O P

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 8.
Weight : 55kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101724 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 4,270
101722 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 4,270
100206 : Protective Cover 	 € 340

2 2 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 92	 L · 220	 H · 73

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Natural finish slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 10.
Weight : 66kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
101734 : Meteor Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 4,950
101732 : White Frame / Natural Teak Top	 € 4,950
100207 : Protective Cover 	 € 405

2 8 0 c m  D I N I N G  TA B L E  T E A K

W · 92	 L · 280	 H · 73





S W A Y
D I N I N G  /  L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 3

Natural finish teak & powder coated aluminium & stainless steel frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs 
Weight : 5.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4 

ITEM NUMBERS
101816 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	 € 800
105183 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	 € 800
101820 : Natural Teak & White Frame / Seagull Sling	 € 800
108298 : Natural Teak & Java Frame / Sepia Sling	 € 800
100215 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	 € 190
100216 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	 € 260

T E A K  S TA C K I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 65	 D · 61	 H · 82	 SH · 47� AH · 65

Natural finish teak & powder coated aluminium & stainless steel frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs 
Weight : 5.3kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4

ITEM NUMBERS
101805 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	 € 730
105182 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	 € 730
101809 : Natural Teak & White Frame / Seagull Sling	 € 730
108297 : Natural Teak & Java Frame / Sepia Sling	 € 730
100212 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	 € 190
100213 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	 € 260

T E A K  S TA C K I N G  C H A I R

W · 55	 D · 61	 H · 82		  SH · 47

Powder coated stainless steel frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Ferrari sling seat & back. Minimum Order Quantity : 4 Chairs
Weight : 9.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 4

ITEM NUMBERS
107796 : Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	 € 610
107797 : Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	 € 610
107798 : White Frame / Seagull Sling	 € 610
100210 : Protective Cover (Single Chair)	 € 190
100211 : Protective Cover (Stack of 4 Chairs)	 € 260

S TA C K I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 58.5	 D · 55	 H · 85	 SH · 45.5� AH · 67

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

F R A M E  /  S L I N G  C O L O U R S

(FRAME)
WHITE

(SLING)
SEAGULL

(FRAME)
METEOR

(SLING)
GRANITE

(SLING)
ANTHRACITE

(FRAME)
JAVA

(SLING)
SEPIA

Natural finish teak & powder coated aluminium & stainless steel frame.
Ferrari sling seat & back. 5 reclining back positions.
Weight : 21kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108304 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Granite Sling	 € 2,910
108236 : Natural Teak & Meteor Frame / Anthracite Sling	 € 2,910
108237 : Natural Teak & White Frame / Seagull Sling	 € 2,910
108336 : Natural Teak & Java Frame / Sepia Sling	 € 2,910
109055 : Protective Cover	 € 400

L O U N G E R

W · 68	 L · 204	 H · 90		  SH · 37





W H I R L
D I N I N G  /  B A R

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 5

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

Natural finish teak frame & slatted teak table top.
Without parasol hole. Seats 6.
Weight : 65kg · Assembly : Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
102264 : Teak 150cm Round Dining Table	 € 6,100
100223 : Protective Cover 	 € 320

1 5 0 c m  R O U N D  D I N I N G  TA B L E

D · 150	 H · 74





W R A P
D I N I N G  &  L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 8 7

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAK

W I C K E R  C O L O U R S

SORREL UMBER

Natural finish teak frame.
Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111055 : Dining Chair with Arms / Sorrel Wicker
111339 : Protective Cover	 € 265

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 72	 D · 67	 H · 73	 SH · 50	 AH · 67.5

GRADE B 
€ 1,995

GRADE C 
€ 2,055

GRADE D 
€ 2,095

Natural finish teak frame.
Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 10kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111054 : Dining Chair with Arms / Umber Wicker
111339 : Protective Cover	 € 265

D I N I N G  C H A I R  W I T H  A R M S

W · 72	 D · 67	 H · 73	 SH · 50	 AH · 67.5

GRADE B 
€ 1,995

GRADE C 
€ 2,055

GRADE D 
€ 2,095

Natural finish teak frame.
Sorrel colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111063 : Lounge Chair / Sorrel Wicker
111340 : Protective Cover	 € 325

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 92	 D · 92	 H · 72	 SH · 38	 AH · 62

GRADE B 
€ 3,375

GRADE C 
€ 3,390

GRADE D 
€ 3,605

Natural finish teak frame.
Umber colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panel.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 17.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
111062 : Lounge Chair / Umber Wicker
111340 : Protective Cover	 € 325

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 92	 D · 92	 H · 72	 SH · 38	 AH · 62

GRADE B 
€ 3,375

GRADE C 
€ 3,390

GRADE D 
€ 3,605



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 8 8

W R A P
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 8 9

W R A P
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



ZENITH

1 9 0



ZENITH

As the name indicates, Zenith is all about placement in relation to the sun. Are you chasing the warm 
golden rays or looking for the calm and soothing shade on a hot day? Zenith will accommodate your 
needs for easy and convenient mobility. And with the modules on wheels, your favorite spot is always 

within easy reach.



Z E N I T H
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 9 2

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R S W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels. 
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 18kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108911 : Meteor Frame
110862 : White Frame
105966 : Protective Cover 	 € 340

L O U N G E  C H A I R  W I T H  T E A K  A R M S

W · 93	 D · 93	 H · 83	 SH · 39� AH · 50

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 15kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108912 : Meteor Frame
110863 : White Frame
105967 : Protective Cover 	 € 330

L O U N G E  C H A I R

W · 84.5	 D · 93	 H · 83		  SH · 39

GRADE B
€ 3,320

GRADE C
€ 3,830

GRADE D
€ 4,350

GRADE B
€ 3,800

GRADE C
€ 4,310

GRADE D
€ 4,830

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat panel.
Outdoor fabric seat cushion included.
Weight : 7.5kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108914 : Meteor Frame
110865 : White Frame
105969 : Protective Cover 	 € 210

O T T O M A N

W · 75	 D · 64	 H · 42

GRADE B
€ 1,400

GRADE C
€ 1,690

GRADE D
€ 1,910

Powder coated aluminium frame. Natural finish teak arms.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushions included.
Weight : 38kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
109359 : Meteor Frame
110866 : White Frame
109731 : Protective Cover 	 € 460

2 - S E AT E R  S O FA

W · 170	 D · 88	 H · 76	 SH · 39� AH · 50

GRADE B
€ 5,990

GRADE C
€ 6,950

GRADE D
€ 7,860

WHITE



Z E N I T H
L O U N G E

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K

1 9 3

Powder coated aluminium frame.
Wheat colour, woven all-weather wicker seat & back panels.
Outdoor fabric seat & back cushion included.
Weight : 19kg · Assembly : Not Required · Qty. Per Carton : 1

ITEM NUMBERS
108913 : Meteor Frame
110864 : White Frame
105968 : Protective Cover 	 € 360

L O U N G E R

W · 89.5	 L · 157	 H · 85		  SH · 39

GRADE B
€ 4,220

GRADE C
€ 4,950

GRADE D
€ 5,570

T E A K  F I N I S H

NATURAL
FINISH TEAKMETEOR

F R A M E  C O L O U R S

WHITE

W I C K E R  C O L O U R

WHEAT



FIFE
PLATINUM

FIFE
GRANITE

FIFE
NICKEL

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

FIFE
RAINY GREY

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

FIFE
BONE

O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  FA B R I C S

FIFE
OLIVE

FIFE
SALMON

0034
GRADE B

0042
GRADE B

0041
GRADE B

0039
GRADE B

0048
GRADE B

0044
GRADE B

0032
GRADE B

0045
GRADE B

0031
GRADE B

HERITAGE
SABLE

GROUND
BEACH

GROUND
CHARCOAL

GROUND
SAND

HERITAGE
ASHE

ZENITH
DUNE

ZENITH
DENIM

ZENITH
EARTHEN

ZENITH
PEBBLE

ZENITH
SKY

ZENITH
SNOW

ZENITH
STEM

ZENITH
WREN

0206
GRADE B

0283
GRADE C

0282
GRADE C

0284
GRADE C

0285
GRADE C

0286
GRADE C

0287
GRADE C

0288
GRADE C

0289
GRADE C

0207
GRADE B

0274
GRADE B

0270
GRADE B

0273
GRADE B

ROBBEN
GREY

ROBBEN
CHARCOAL

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

LOPI
MARBLE

LOPI
CHARCOAL

0085
GRADE C

0083
GRADE C

0205
GRADE C

0134
GRADE C

0132
GRADE C

W AT E R  R E S I S TA N T  FA B R I C S

BLEND
SAND

BLEND
LINEN

BLEND
FOG

BLEND
COAL

BLEND
CLAY

BLEND
LATTE

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0172
GRADE C

0177
GRADE C

0176
GRADE C

0147
GRADE B

0146
GRADE B

0145
GRADE B

0144
GRADE B

0143
GRADE B

0203
GRADE B

WILLA
CHINCHILLA

WILLA
DENIM

WILLA
PARCHMENT

WILLA
PEAT

WILLA
SAGE

WILLA
SILT

WILLA
SKY

WILLA
SNOW

0292
GRADE B

0293
GRADE B

0294
GRADE B

0295
GRADE B

0296
GRADE B

0297
GRADE B

0298
GRADE B

0299
GRADE B

1 9 4

Z E N I T H
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



WAVE
BUFF

WAVE
GRAVEL

DOT
OYSTER

DOT
NIMBUS

DOT
PUTTY

WAVE
QUARRY

WAVE
RUSSET

S O F T  T O U C H  FA B R I C S

TUCK
MALT

TUCK
TRUFFLE

TUCK
DUST

TUCK
SABLE

TUCK
DENIM

TUCK
CIDER

RAVEL
DUNE

RAVEL
SABLE

RAVEL
GINGER

0122
GRADE D

0124
GRADE D

0158
GRADE D

0123
GRADE D

0157
GRADE D

0121
GRADE D

0118
GRADE D

0120
GRADE D

0119
GRADE D

0117
GRADE D

0116
GRADE D

0156
GRADE D

0125
GRADE D

0159
GRADE D

0126
GRADE D

0127
GRADE D

U K  F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S TA N T )  FA B R I C S

FIFE
GRANITE

0268
GRADE C

FIFE
NICKEL

0264
GRADE C

FIFE
VESTERHAV SAND

0265
GRADE C

FIFE
RAINY GREY

0139
GRADE C

FIFE
CANVAS GREY

0263
GRADE C

LOOM 3
CASTLEROCK

0267
GRADE C

BLEND
LINEN

0199
GRADE C

BLEND
COAL

0200
GRADE C

BLEND
LATTE

0223
GRADE C

CASTILLO
DOVE

CASTILLO
SMOKE

CASTILLO
SHADOW

0300
GRADE C

0302
GRADE C

0301
GRADE C

1 9 5

Z E N I T H
F A B R I C S

D E S I G N E R  ·  H E N R I K  P E D E R S E N  ·  D E N M A R K



SPECIFICATIONS

COVERS
PRODUCT CARE

1 9 6



When choosing exactly the right outdoor furniture for your particular needs, function is just as important as style. In the following pages we have 
listed details of the various fabrics and cushions we use for our furniture to help you plan your selections in detail. Further technical information, 
including downloads and care & maintenance instructions are available on our website www.gloster.com

FABRICS
CUSHIONS



Gloster protective covers are made from Weathermax, a heavy duty 100% solution dyed polyester 
material. Weathermax is a performance cover material combining UV resistance, water resistance, 
breathability and durability. The ability of the fabric to breathe is essential in reducing dampness, heat 
build-up and condensation. This in turn reduces the chances of problems such as mould or mildew 

becoming present on the furniture underneath.

With typical attention to detail, each cover is tailored to the unique dimensions of our product, 
ensuring a perfect fit. As well as covers for individual items, we also offer covers for all our stacking 
chairs, meaning that a single cover can be used for a stack of four chairs. For our modular furniture 
collections, adjacent covers are designed to zip and Velcro together so the entire set can be covered 
without the need to separate each item. All covers feature either a strap-and-clip connector or ties to 

ensure security against wind.

PROTECTIVE
COVERS



1 9 9





P R O D U C T
C A R E  &  M A I N T E N A N C E

2 0 1

Helps to retain the natural, brown colour of teak.

ITEM NUMBER
101678 : Teak Sealer	 € 90

T E A K  S E A L E R

VOLUME · 1,000 ml

Repels water & moisture and helps to prevent stains from food and 
drinks on teak or upholstery fabrics. Also for use on weathered teak to 
help retain the silver grey patina.

ITEM NUMBER
100781 : Teak & Upholstery Protector	 € 90

T E A K  &  U P H O L S T E R Y  P R O T E C T O R

VOLUME · 1,000 ml

Thoroughly cleans & brightens teak or upholstery fabrics in one step. 
Also use to restore & revive weathered teak.

ITEM NUMBER
100973 : Teak & Upholstery Cleaner	 € 90

T E A K  &  U P H O L S T E R Y  C L E A N E R

VOLUME · 1,000 ml

Box set containing 1x 1,000 ml bottle of Teak Sealer, 1x 1,000 ml bottle 
of Teak & Upholstery Cleaner & 1x 1,000 ml bottle of Teak & Upholstery 
Protector.

ITEM NUMBER
104777 : Product Care Box Set	 € 250

P R O D U C T  C A R E  B O X  S E T

VOLUME · 3 x 1,000 ml



FABRICS
Gloster works with only the best materials, which means that all of our upholstery fabrics are made 
predominantly from Sunbrella solution dyed acrylic yarns. Sunbrella yarns are produced using a solution 
dyed process, where the colour is added to the liquid solution that the yarn is extruded from. This 
means that the colour is ‘solid’ and runs all the way through the yarn. Only solution dyeing can make 

a fabric that is resistant to fading with exposure to UV rays from the sun.



FABRICS

2 0 3



G L O S T E R
F A B R I C S

2 0 4

No matter which type of fabric you choose for your furniture 
cushions, you can rest assured that Gloster only uses the 
best Sunbrella outdoor fabrics for maximum resistance to 
the fading and degrading effects of sunlight. All Gloster 
fabrics are finished with a water-repellent coating on the 

surface to reduce water absorbency. If the fabric does 
become wet from prolonged exposure, they will come to 
no harm, and the fabrics will dry out naturally. Gloster 
furniture cushions are offered with fabrics that fall into 
three distinct groups:

For maximum water resistance, a selection of Sunbrella® 
Rain cover fabrics features a water-resistant coating 
that is applied to the back face, helping prevent water 
travelling beyond the surface of the fabric. Although not 
offering quite the same soft hand as our other fabrics, 
these water-resistant fabrics are very practical and quick 
drying. The fillings inside the cushion are engineered using 
open cell materials to allow for maximum air circulation,
helping to speed up the drying process even further.

Combining with all the benefits present in Outdoor 
Performance cushions, Gloster offers this range of 
exclusive knitted performance fabrics that are the first 
to be used outdoors. These knitted fabrics offer the 
ultimate in terms of softness, giving a sumptuous cosy 
feel, while the inherent stretch allows for the perfect fit to 
even the most demanding of cushion shapes. The Wave 
fabrics feature a unique, 3D knitted structure giving levels 
of texture and softness unparalleled in outdoor fabrics.

MAXIMUM WATER RESISTANCE MAXIMUM SOFT TOUCH

Offered in a wide selection of stylish and sophisticated 
fabrics with a soft hand, our Outdoor Performance 
cushions use the softest, most luxurious fillings that give 

the feel of the most comfortable indoor furniture. A highly 
water-resistant barrier beneath the outer fabric cover 
protects the fill ings, keeping drying times to a minimum.

OUTDOOR PERFORMANCE



2 0 5

RECYCLED CONTENT FABRICS
Fabrics shown on the following pages with the recycled icon contain Sunbrella recycled yarns that emulate a homespun look with a natural diversity of colour 
within the yarn. Due to the nature of the recycled content, these fabrics may exhibit random colour specks and shade variations. These slubs can sometimes 
be a contrasting colour. The recycled content used is collected from the Sunbrella manufacturing facility, where the waste is segmented into colour groups, 
reduced back to its fibre state and finally mixed with virgin fibre before making its way through the manufacturing process. Due to the recycled nature of this 

fabric, the colour may vary between production batches and large sections of recycled yarns may run sporadically throughout the fabric. The presence of 
these recycled yarns should not be interpreted as imperfection, but as part of the character of the recycled fabric.

F A B R I C S
S P E C I A L  F E A T U R E S

RAIN FABRICS
Sunbrella Rain is a water resistant version of the standard Sunbrella upholstery fabrics. Rain fabrics are treated with a weatherproof coating that minimises 
water absorption and enables the cushion to dry out much faster than standard fabrics. Rain fabrics can be completely moisture-free within minutes after 
a simple wipe-down. When wet, the fabric threads expand slightly, meaning any water simply beads up on the fabric surface, rather than seeping into the 
cushion filling and leaving behind residual moisture. Rain fabrics are a little stiffer than the traditional Sunbrella fabrics, but they share the same market-
leading performance in terms of durability, fade resistance, and ease of cleaning - making them the ideal choice for all outdoor living and dining spaces.

UKFR (FIRE RESISTANT) FABRICS
In addition to our standard grades of fabrics, we also offer fourteen specific fabrics in fire resistant versions. The fire resistant versions of Sailing Seagull, 

Cameron Granite, Blend Linen, Blend Coal, Blend Latte, Fife Granite, Fife Nickel, Fife Rainy Grey, Fife Canvas Grey, Fife Vesterhav Sand, Loom 3 Castlerock, 
Castillo Dove, Castillo Smoke and Castillo Shadow have an additional back coating applied to ensure they meet the stringent UKFR (Fire Resistant) standard. 

These fabrics are not water resistant, so we recommend that furniture covers are always purchased when specifying these cushions.

G L O S T E R
F A B R I C S

2 0 4



2 0 72 0 6

G R A D E  B
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S

BLEND SAND
0147

BLEND FOG
0145

BLEND LINEN
0146

CAMERON ANTHRACITE
0001

BLEND COAL
0144

BLEND CLAY
0143

SAILING SEAGULL
0090

CAMERON GRANITE
0050

BLEND LATTE
0203

G R A D E  C
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S

WILLA PEAT
0295

WILLA CHINCHILLA
0292

WILLA SILT
0297

WILLA PARCHMENT
0294

WILLA SNOW
0299

WILLA DENIM
0293

WILLA SKY
0298

WILLA SAGE
0296



2 0 7

G R A D E  B
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

FIFE BONE
0031

FIFE VESTERHAV SAND
0048

FIFE PLATINUM
0042

FIFE CANVAS GREY
0032

FIFE RAINY GREY
0044

FIFE NICKEL
0039

FIFE OLIVE
0041

FIFE SALMON
0045

FIFE GRANITE
0034

CASTILLO SMOKE
0177

CASTILLO SHADOW
0176

CASTILLO DOVE
0172

G R A D E  C
W A T E R  R E S I S T A N T  F A B R I C S



2 0 9

PINSTRIPE COAL
0160

PINSTRIPE FOG
0161

HERITAGE ASHE
0206

HERITAGE SABLE
0207

2 0 8

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

GROUND BEACH
0274

GROUND CHARCOAL
0270

GROUND SAND
0273

POOLSIDE COAL
0163

POOLSIDE SMOKE
0164

POOLSIDE LINEN
0202



2 0 9

G R A D E  C
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

ROBBEN CHARCOAL
0083

ROBBEN GREY
0085

LOOM 3 CASTLEROCK
0205

LOPI MARBLE
0134

LOPI CHARCOAL
0132

HUNT DUNE
0209

HUNT GREYSTONE
0208

HUNT RAVEN
0210

2 0 8

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

G R A D E  B
O U T D O O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  F A B R I C S

ZENITH DUNE
0283

ZENITH WREN
0289

ZENITH PEBBLE
0285

ZENITH EARTHEN
0284

ZENITH STEM
0288

ZENITH SKY
0286

ZENITH DENIM
0282

ZENITH SNOW
0287



2 1 12 1 0

G R A D E  C
U K F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S T A N T )  F A B R I C S

SAILING SEAGULL
0113

BLEND LINEN
0199

BLEND COAL
0200

CAMERON GRANITE
0112

BLEND LATTE
0223

FIFE GRANITE
0268

FIFE VESTERHAV SAND
0265

FIFE CANVAS GREY
0263

FIFE RAINY GREY
0139

FIFE NICKEL
0264

LOOM 3 CASTLEROCK
0267

CASTILLO SMOKE
0302

CASTILLO SHADOW
0301

CASTILLO DOVE
0300



2 1 1

G R A D E  D
S O F T  T O U C H  F A B R I C S

RAVEL SABLE
0120

TUCK MALT
0122

TUCK TRUFFLE
0124

DOT NIMBUS
0116

DOT OYSTER
0117

RAVEL DUNE
0118

RAVEL GINGER
0119

WAVE GRAVEL
0159

WAVE BUFF
0125

WAVE RUSSET
0127

WAVE QUARRY
0126

DOT PUTTY
0156

TUCK DUST
0158

TUCK SABLE
0123

TUCK CIDER
0121

TUCK DENIM
0157

G R A D E  C
U K F R  ( F I R E  R E S I S T A N T )  F A B R I C S


